The Dialogic® D/41JCT-LS Media Board is a four-port analog
converged communications board that can be used by developers to
provide global enterprise applications, such as unified messaging,
Interactive Voice Response (IVR), and contact centers. The D/41JCT-LS
supports voice, fax, and software-based speech recognition processing in
a single PCI or PCI Express slot, providing four analog telephone
interface circuits for direct connection to analog loop start lines.
Datasheet

• CT Bus/SCbus adapter (CTBUSTOSCBUSADP)
• SCbus terminator kits (1SCBUS1TERMKIT, 2SCBUS1TERMKIT, 3SCBUS1TERMKIT)
Ordering Information
Product Code Order Code Description
D41JCTLSW 881-770 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI
D41JCTLSWEU 881-592 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI, Europe
D41JCTLSEW 887-491 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe
D41JCTLSEWEU 887-495 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, Europe
D41JCTLSWCN 881-859 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI, China
D41JCTLSWJP 881-698 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI, Japan
D41JCTLSWIN 881-851 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI, India
D41JCTLSEWIN 887-548 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, India
D41JCTLSEWCN 887-557 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, China
D41JCTLSEWJP 887-705 4-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, Japan
To learn more, visit our site on the World Wide Web at http://www.dialogic.com
Dialogic Corporation
9800 Cavendish Blvd., 5th floor